We are committed to the success of our Customers, Employees and Shareholders
through leadership in Life Science, High Technology and Service.
ProductProfile
Discovery Ion-Exchange SPE Products
Base Silica: Irregular shaped, acid washed; 50µm particle size, 70Å pore diameter, 480m²/g specific surface area, 0.9cm³/g pore volume
Discovery ion-exchange SPE products are specifically developed, tested and quality controlled for pharmaceutical and clinical
applications.  The Discovery ion-exchange product line offers excellent selectivity towards charged molecular species enabling the
user to extract, isolate, purify, and concentrate charged ionizable pharmaceuticals (basic or acidic) from both polar and non-polar

1
2
Ordering Information:
Discovery Ion-Exchange SPE Products
Product Qty./Pk DSC-NH2 DSC-SAX DSC-WCX DSC-SCX
Discovery SPE Tubes
50mg/1mL 108 qty/pk 52635-U 52661-U 52737-U 52684-U
100mg/1mL 108 qty/pk 52636-U 52662-U 52739-U 52685-U
500mg/3mL 54 qty/pk 52637-U 52664-U 52741-U 52686-U
500mg/6mL 30 qty/pk 52638-U 52665-U 52742-U 52688-U
1g/6mL 30 qty/pk 52640-U 52666-U 52743-U 52689-U
2g/12mL 30 qty/pk 52641-U 52677-U 52744-U 52690-U
5g/20mL 20 qty/pk 52642-U 52688-U 52745-U 52691-U
10g/60mL 20 qty/pk 52644-U 52699-U 52746-U 52692-U
Bulk packing 100g 57212-U 57214-U 57228-U 57221-U
Discovery SPE-96 Well Plates
100mg/well 1ea 575615-U 575618-U 575633-U 575621-U
50mg/well 1ea 575616-U 575619-U 575634-U 575622-U
25mg/well 1ea 575617-U 575620-U 575635-U 575623-U
Discovery Büchner Funnels
55mm ID x 30mm H, 12.5g 6 qty/pk Custom Custom Custom Custom
70mm ID x 40mm H, 25g 6 qty/pk Custom Custom Custom Custom
90mm ID x 48mm H, 50g 6 qty/pk Custom Custom Custom Custom